
RED TOUR ROUTE

CASTLE SHUTTLE  EVERY 15 MINS

HOP-ON, HOP-OFF DAY TOUR 
RECORDED COMMENTARY IN 23 LANGUAGES   

First Bus Last BusStop Number

PL
EA

SE
 N

OT
E:
 T
hi
s 
ill
us

tr
at
io
n 
is
 n
ot
 d
ra
w
n 
to
 s
ca

le
 a
nd

 b
ea

rs
 n
o 
ac

cu
ra
te
 p
er

sp
ec

tiv
e 
to
 a
ny

th
in
g!
 ©

co
py

ri
gh

t 2
01

7 
B
ig
 B
us

 T
ou

rs
 a
ll 
ri
gh

ts
 r
es

er
ve

d.
  I
llu

st
ra

te
d 
by

 R
us

s 
N
or

th
.  
Pr

od
uc

ed
 b
y 
Fl
et
ch

er
 W

ar
d 
D
es

ig
n.
   

Castle shuttle tours are provided by KNK –Adventure Kft.

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

RED ROUTE NIGHT TOUR

RIVER CRUISE CASTLE SHUTTLE

Please ask a member of staff at the location for advice on which bus to board.

Due to road constructions the locations of the below stops may change on
Saturdays and Sundays:   6  , 15   and  14

For more information please ask the uniformed members of our staff.

Like us on Follow us on

HERE TO 
HELP
Our friendly staff
will be happy to
provide you
information 
about the 
Big Bus tour,
attractions, 
day trips 
and other 
exciting
programmes 
in Budapest.

CITADEL SHUTTLE  EVERY 60 MINS

GU
ID
ED

 W
AL

KS DELUXE & PREMIUM & CLASSIC TICKET:
WALKING TOURS

You are advised to arrive 10
minutes before departure.

DEPARTURES:
ODD DAYS: Pest Tour 11:00; 3 Andrassy Ave, 
Big Bus Customer Service Centre, Red stop 16.  
EVEN DAYS: Castle District Tour 14:30; 
Szentharomsag Sq, in front of Matthias Church.
Duration: 90 mins

Our free Budapest walking tours are led in English by qualified
Big Bus Tours guides, who will take you on a fascinating and
fun walking tour of the city. Your walks are included FREE with
your Big Bus ticket and provide you the opportunity to discover
some of Budapests hidden secrets.

CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

R
IV

ER
 C

R
U
IS

E
SC

HE
DU

LE

DOCK 11 
START TIME

11:00*
13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00
21:00

DOCK 11
FINISH TIME

12:15*
14:15
16:15
18:15
20:15
22:15

DINNER CRUISE PROGRAMME:
19:30 (180 mins)
*Please note the 11:00 Cruise is
not running from 8th January.

RI
VE

R 
CR

UI
SE DELUXE & PREMIUM TICKET:

UNLIMITED RIVER 
CRUISE DAY & NIGHT
Cruise along the Danube River through the
heart of Budapest as you sit back and enjoy the
views on this relaxing ride.  
Your cruise ticket is valid for an unlimited ride
and also includes a night cruise where you can
experience the city’s beautifully illuminated
buildings along the banks of the Danube River.NI

GH
T 
TO

UR
DELUXE TICKET:
NIGHT TOUR
Discover Budapest at night with our
spectacular Night Tour.  This  carefully
designed one-hour panoramic tour
allows you to experience the very best
of the city as it comes to life after dark
and sparkles in the moonlight.  
Departure: Big Bus Customer Service
Centre, Red stop 19.

VISIT US
BIG BUS TOURS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 
3 Andrássy Avenue, VI. distr.    +36 1 235 00 78

infobudapest@bigbustours.com

Please note that this is not a hop-on hop-off tour. 
Try to arrive 10-15 minutes before it, as the tour operates on a
first come, first served basis.

Please try to arrive before departure time as the cruise operates on a first come first served basis.

STOP

Recorded commentary in:

BIG BUS TOURS BIGBUSTOURS

The last bus which takes the full loop departs at
16:30 from Heroes' Square. 
Route times are subject to change. 
Please allow 10-15 minutes additional time due
to traffic. 

Citadel shuttle starting point is stop 5 Royal Palace.
The last bus arrives to Citadel at 15:15 and departs from
Citadel at 15:45 to Castle Garden.

BUSES RUN IN EVERY 15-30 MINS

Recorded commentary in:

20

21

3

2

4

5

17

16

1 22

STOP

18

16 17 18

13

12

11

14
15

1 HEROES' SQUARE 9:00 16:30
2 KELETI RAILWAY STATION 9:10 16:40
3 HOTEL HUNGARIA 9:12 16:42
4 NEW YORK CAFÉ 9:16 16:46
5 ASTORIA 9:23 16:53
6 BUDDHA-BAR HOTEL 9:25 16:55
7 CASTLE GARDEN 9:30 17:00
8 CLARK ADAM SQUARE 9:32 17:02
9 BATTHYANY SQUARE 9:36 17:06
10 MARGARET BRIDGE 9:42 17:12
11 NYUGATI RAILWAY STATION 9:48 17:18
12 BATHORY STREET/PARLIAMENT 9:50 17:20
13 BASILICA 9:52 17:22
14 CHAIN BRIDGE 9:59 17:29
15 PETOFI SQUARE 10:02 17:32
16 GREAT MARKET HALL 10:07 17:37
17 NATIONAL MUSEUM 10:11 17:41
18 KIRALY STREET 10:17 17:47
19 BIG BUS CUSTOMER 

SERVICE CENTRE 10:19 17:49
20 OPERA 10:21 17:51
21 OCTOGON 10:22 17:52
22 HEROES' SQUARE 10:30 -

1 CLARK ADAM SQUARE 09:30 16:45
2 FISHERMAN’S BASTION 09:35 16:50
3 KAPISZTRÁN SQUARE 09:36 16:51
4 SZENTHÁROMSÁG STREET 09:37 16:52
5 ROYAL PALACE 09:38 16:53
6 CASTLE GARDEN 09:46 17:01
1 CLARK ADAM SQUARE 09:48 -

5 ROYAL PALACE 11:00 15:00
6 CITADEL 11:15 15:45
7 CASTLE GARDEN 11:25 15:55
1 CLARK ADAM SQUARE 11:27 -

19

19

19

10

9

8 7 6 7

6

6
5

1

4

3

2

BUDAPESTMAP_DEC17_routeoption_071217.qxp_Layout 1  07/12/2017  10:47  Page 1


